702 Interchange Blvd., Newark, DE 19711 www.spitzerlighting.com 1V4Specification is subject to change without notice
Architectural Linear Luminaire
RAIL 2
MODEL NO. PROJECT/DATETYPE
KEY FEATURES
•	 Architectural direct/indirect extruded aluminum linear luminaire
•	 Continuous run or custom pattern with different types of joiners
•	 Field changeable CCT, Lumen output and 7 distribution patterns

RAIL 2
MODEL NO. PROJECT/DATETYPE
ORDERING INFORMATION
CUSTOM PATTERN WITH JOINERS
SPECIFICATIONS
Series Size Lumen Package Voltage CCT Control Optics Finish Mounting EM*
RL2 - 2 - (2 FT)   20LC - (10W/15W/20W) U - (100 -277V) CC -
(30K/35K/40K)
C1 - (0-10V dimming) DF - (Diffuser)
LU - (Louver)
DR - (Deep
Regressed)
WH - (White)
BL - (Black)
S - Surface
W- Wall Mount
P1R - mount to recessed
j-boxround with round
canopy
P2R - Mount to flat T-grid
drop ceiling with round
canopy
P3R - Mount to slot T-grid
(9/16) drop ceiling with
round canopy
P1S - Mount to recessed
J-Box round with square
canopy
PS2 - Mount to flat T-grid
drop ceiling with square
canopy
P3S - Mount to slot T-grid
(9/16) drop ceiling with
square canopy
EM1 - (8W
EM backup
Factory
installed)
4 - (4 FT)     40LC - (20W/30W/40W)
8 - (8 FT)* 80LC - (40W/60W/80W)
- - - - - - - - -
 *Additional cost and/or lead time on customized fixtures may apply. Some fixtures require an MOQ. Please contact your sales rep for more information.
CONSTRUCTION
Extruded aluminum housing with casting end-cap.
FINISH
White, Black
OPTICS
Available in louver, deep regressed and frosted flush options
MOUNTING
Pendant, wall and surface.
ELECTRICAL
Class 2 high efficiency LED driver, with a standard 0-10V driver which continuous dims
to 10% that works with many types of controls. Standard electronic drivers are UL
recognized and available for 100-277V. Lumen maintenance is L80>50,000 hours.
VALIDATIONS
UL & cUL Damp Location Listed, FCC, RoHS Compliant
RL2-CRS
Cross Junction
RL2-L
L-Corner
RL2-STR
Continuous Junction
RL2-T
T-Junction
RL2-V
V-Junction
RL2-Y
Y-Junction
Joiners are available in Black (BL) or White (WH) to match fixture color
*Accessories (Sold separately)
RL2-CRS - Cross Junction
RL2-L - L Corner
RL2-STR - Continuous Junction